AXIS DUAL CHAMBER FITTING
USER MANUAL
MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE
IN GAS AND PETROCHEMICAL MEASUREMENT
RJ MACHINE CO.
Catalog number: Axis Dual Chamber Fitting User Manual Rev. 01, June 21, 2023
AXIS DUAL CHAMBER FITTING
USER MANUAL

USER MANUAL
Catalog number: Axis Dual Chamber Fitting User Manual Rev. 01, June 21, 2023
Fitting Ordering information:
DC-602-14.3-40-FW
 DC: Axis Dual Chamber
 602:  ANSI 600#, 2 inch  (2”, 3”, 4” 6”, and 8”)
 14.3:  API design criteria
 40:  Schedule 40  (40 or 80)
 FW:  Flange x weld connections
Standard fitting model numbers:
Recommended parts:
Recommended on hand parts during a plate change:
1.  Lubricant
2.  Sealing bar gasket
3.  Seal ring
4.  Orifice plate
Recommended spare parts for one-year of operation:
1.  Lubricant sticks
2.  Sealing bar gaskets
3.  Clamping bar screws
4.  Body/top gaskets
5.  PTFE operating shaft packing
Complete refurbishment kits are available for the complete rebuilding of an orifice fitting.  Repair kits are avail-
able up to 24” sizes.  WSN kits come with body/top studs and nuts.  14.3 kits include plate carriers designed
for notched seal rings.  Non-14.3 kits are the 1985 design without notches.  Kits do not include seal rings.
2” 3” 4” 6” 8”
Sch40 DC-602-14.3-40-FW DC-603-14.3-40-FW DC-604-14.3-40-FW DC-606-14.3-40-FW DC-608-14.3-40-FW
Sch80 DC-602-14.3-80-FW DC-603-14.3-80-FW DC-604-14.3-80-FW DC-606-14.3-80-FW DC-608-14.3-80-FW
2” 3” 4” 6” 8”
Carbon steel 14.3 RK14.3-2CS-WSN
RK14.3-2CS
RK14.3-3CS-WSN